
Active Soldan Alumni E-mails
Sharon Marie Adkins, COS 1971, darby52@ymail.com
Michael A. Battle COS 1969 mlab1114@icloud.com
Jim Beard, 1959 BeardJim@aol.com
Frank C. Blumeyer dayoneyes@aol.com
Anna Evans Bobbitt ABobb80648@aol.com

Vincent Boyd vincent_boyd@netzero.com
Kevin Brock kbomni31@yahoo.com


Johnnie M. Brown abcinc3@juno.com
Ouida Shepperd Brown ogbrown1952@att.net
Tracye Brow ntdbrown@nonkarta.com


David Catron catronda@charter.net
Charles Cole il2stl@msn.com


Kathy Collins-Shackleford kashackleford@hotmail.com

Sandra (Townsend) Collier scollie1@msn.com


Willie Cornell williecl@sbcglobal.net


Foster Criss flcriss@gmail.com


Tiffany (Spriggs) Cruz tncruz08@gmail.com
Janice Daniels ja-yd-1970@sbcglobal.net
Jewell Davis jdt124@netzero.com
Renee Dayerenee_daye@hotmail.com


Delphine Williams Evans del-327@peoplepc.com
Valerie (Springer) Fields vfields@nmhs.net
Angela (Thomas) Flowers angieflowers@hotmail.com


Kenneth Gregory kenneth.gregory@70cos.org

Vincent Glass vincent.glass@70cos.org

Scott Graham scott.graham@70cos.org
Rachel (Lorthridge) Gregersen rahlor@yahoo.com
Deborah Hall mjiba63112@yahoo.com
Christina Hardrix loracard@yahoo.com
Elfonso Haye sejhayes@slmpd.org
Lance Huff lance.huff@70cos.org


Sharon Harvey Jackson mamashay3737@att.net
Cassandra Logan logan_cassandra@hotmail.com

Dottie Foote Loggins michael-loggins@sbcglobal.net
Dasha Kennedy dmkenn88@yahoo.com 
Angela (Smith) Merritt, 1987 acmerritt11@gmail.com
Tyler R. McNeil, 2009 mcneil.tyler372@gmail.com
Katrina McFarland Moore withlovekatrina@yahoo.com
Theresa (Coyle) Moore& Carl Moore cam5518@sbcglobal.net
Otecka (Wallace) Moore moore3k@sbcglobal.net
Candy Neal lenay321@hotmail.com


Verlean Higginbottom Nicks vhnicks@aol.com
Colleen (Cullen) Pepper colleencullenpepper@yahoo.com
Bennie Robinson bennieboy@sbcglobal.net
Orlando Rodgers & Rosalie (Haynes) Rodgers roseland4@yahoo.com

Ava Kaid Rogers avarogers@live.com
Sean Shook levithanreaper@live.com
Natalie Henley Simmons nahenley1@sbcglobal.net


Undra Smith ujsmith82@yahoo.com

Selena Jones-Spencer family2k_2000@yahoo.com
Marcella (Hayes) Stallworth marcella.stallworth@honeywell.com
Michele Starks cateyes_50703@yahoo.com
Eric Thomas a1ceft77@yahoo.com
Rita (Haynes) Thurman rlouise247@sbcglobal.net
Sharell Topps sharrelltopps@gmail.com
Scott Watson tadill@yahoo.com
Melissa (Patton) Weddington cadiluv2@yahoo.com
Shana (Walker) Wilson SWilson@stlcc.edu
Dr. Margaret (Johnson) Wright, COS 1970 drmcw52@sbcglobal.net

